G ame #3 Semi~Finals A BO}( SCORE
| Yallay (Fovkey-omitahd EMFGA | FIMFTA | Reb, | Fouls | Total Poinis Asst. | TO | Minutes
| Bwa Chosthan T 210 1% n
| Jana Ticner ¥ LI 2l

00

Mitehie Lipscomb F 913 18
Cooky Dowd G

Bonnie Clary G

Mary Bruason G

3
2

2
2
2
8
2

Jens Duncain ©

Tean R 19
Totaks 1943 5.9 25 21 L3 gor| 14
Grandview FGM-FGA | FIMFTA | Reb. | Fouk Total Potals Asst. | 1O | Minutes
Sara ¥illiams F 11-18 2«3 3 l 2L
|_Jarey Griffth F b6 1=13 1 9 15
|_Cathy Jobmeon .2 3.9 hedy 2 3 0
Diamn Beyrier € 3 3
Backy largan G 6 b
Janet Smith G 6 1
!
~ Team L 20
Totals 18233 1320 25 12 hs for| 16
Vallay 9 - b 8. 3.  Atendance 1500
Fouled Qui:

Total Fouls:




